

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D. B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 796/2022

State of Rajasthan & Another

----Appellants

Versus

Ram Singh Badwa & Others

----Respondents

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 521/2022
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 522/2022
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 540/2022
4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 591/2022
5. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 620/2022
6. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 791/2022
7. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 793/2022
8. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 797/2022
9. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 859/2022
10. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 869/2022
11. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 886/2022
12. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 897/2022
13. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 945/2022

For Appellants	:	Mr. S.S. Raghav Additional Advocate General. Mr. Sanjay Mehla Advocate with Ms. Sunita Mehla Advocate.
For Respondents	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah Advocate. Mr. Kartikeya Sharma Advocate on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Taneja Advocate. Mr. Ritesh Jain Advocate on behalf of Ms. Shweta Pareek Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

31/08/2023



[SAW-796/2022]

List these matters before another Bench of which one
us (Mrs. Shubha Mehta,J.) is not a Member.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J

MANOJ NARWANI /1-14