

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 869/2022
The State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Gajraj S/o Shri Ramchandra

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 521/2022
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 522/2022
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 540/2022
4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 591/2022
5. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 620/2022
6. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 791/2022
7. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 793/2022
8. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 796/2022
9. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 797/2022
10. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 859/2022
11. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 886/2022
12. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 897/2022
13. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 945/2022

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Raghav, AAG Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat Mr. Rohit Tiwari on behalf of Mr. Shobit Tiwari Mr. Sanjay Mehla Mr. Nagendra Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Punit Singhvi with Mr. Ayush Singh Mr. Vigyan Shah Mr. Kartikeya Sharma on behalf of Mr. Sandeep Taneja Ms. Sweta Pareek

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN
Order

10/10/2023

List for consideration on 09.11.2023.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ