

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 869/2022

The State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Gajraj S/o Shri Ramchandra

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 521/2022

Bal Krishan Rawat S/o Shri Samay Singh Rawat

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 522/2022

Manish Kumar Sharma S/o Sh. Shyam Lal

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 540/2022

Neha Jakhar W/o Lalit Naga

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 591/2022

Ravi Jain Son Of Sh. Dinesh Chand Jain

----Appellant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 620/2022

The State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Chetan Datla S/o Babu Lal Datla

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 791/2022

State Of Rajasthan



[SAW-869/2022]

----Appellant

Versus

Sarita D/o Sita Ram

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 793/2022

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Romika Kumari D/o Shri Bharat Shah

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 796/2022

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Ram Singh Badwa S/o Bhawani Singh

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 797/2022

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Nirmala D/o Shri Sardar Singh

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 859/2022

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Nayana Daila W/o Rakesh Kumar, D/o Rajendra Singh

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 886/2022

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Ramkaran S/o Shivji Ram

----Respondent

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 897/2022

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Roshani Battha D/o Dashrath Battha W/o Shri Jayesh

----Respondent



D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 945/2022

State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Sarita Meena D/o Shri Satya Narayan Meena

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. B.S. Chhaba, AAG with Mr. Avinash Choudhary, Adv. & Mr. Shubendra Pilania, Adv. & Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv. Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv. & Mr. S.M. Sharma, Adv. for Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG Mr. David Mehla, Adv. Mr. Shobit Tiwari, Adv. Mr. Sanjay Mehla, Adv. Mr. Sunil Kumar Swami, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Punit Singhvi, Adv. Mr. Kinshuk Jain, Adv. Mr. Akshit Gupta, Adv. Mr. Ram Prasad Meena, Adv. Through VC Mr. Shubhash Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

24/07/2025

The matter will be heard finally on the next date and parties shall keep ready for brief synopsis and the judgment which they seek to refer.

List these matters on 21.08.2025.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J