

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 869/2022

The State Of Rajasthan

----Appellant

Versus

Gajraj S/o Shri Ramchandra

----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 521/2022
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 522/2022
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 540/2022
4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 591/2022
5. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 620/2022
6. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 791/2022
7. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 793/2022
8. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 796/2022
9. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 797/2022
10. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 859/2022
11. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 886/2022
12. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 897/2022
13. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 945/2022

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Naman Maheshwari,AGC for Mr. Manoj Sharma,AAG Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat Mr. Shobit Tiwari Ms. Sunita Mehla for Mr. Sanjay Mehla
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Punit Singhvi with Mr. Ayush Singh Mr. Kinshuk Jain Ms. Pragya Seth Ms. Swati Sharma for Mr. Subhash Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU



[SAW-869/2022]

19/09/2025

On request of learned counsel for the appellant, put up after four weeks.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Simple Kumawat /18-31