

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 869/2022

The State Of Rajasthan and Anr.

-----Appellants

Versus

Gajraj S/o Shri Ramchandra And Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 521/2022
 2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 522/2022
 3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 540/2022
 4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 591/2022
 5. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 620/2022
 6. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 791/2022
 7. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 793/2022
 8. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 796/2022
 9. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 797/2022
 10. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 859/2022
 11. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 886/2022
 12. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 897/2022
 13. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 945/2022
-

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG
Mr. Shobit Tiwari
Mr. Sanjay Mehla with
Ms. Sunita Mehla

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ram Prasad Meena
Mr. Ayush
Mr. Jay Upadhyay for
Mr. Kinshuk Jain
Mr. Swati Sharma
Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

01/11/2025

Put up before another Bench of which one of us (*Sandeep Tanejs, J.*) is not a member.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ