

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 869/2022

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Appellant

Versus

Gajraj S/o Shri Ramchandra

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 521/2022
2. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 522/2022
3. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 540/2022
4. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 591/2022
5. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 620/2022
6. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 791/2022
7. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 793/2022
8. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 796/2022
9. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 797/2022
10. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 859/2022
11. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 886/2022
12. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 897/2022
13. D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 945/2022

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr.Abhishek Sharma, Adv., Ms.Pooja Sharma, Adv. Ms.Mukta Maan, Adv. Mr.Aditya Pratap Singh, Adv. for Mr.Sandeep Singh Shekhawat, Adv. Mr.Sunita Mehla, Adv. for Mr.Sanjay Mehla, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Kinshuk Jain, Adv. for NCTE Mr.Punit Singhvi, Adv. Mr.Akshit Gupta, Adv. with Mr.Nakul Bansal, Adv. Ms.Swati Sharma, Adv. for Mr.Subhash Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order



[SAW-869/2022]

04/05/2026

List these cases for final arguments in third week of July, 2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

Himanshu Soni/75-88